
#4 Men's 60 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 REED, Jaiden Unattached 7.14 1(1)

2 DIAZ, Benny Unattached 7.21 1(2)

3 BARRYSMITH, Caden Unattached 7.26 2(1)

4 BURGE, Jaelin Unattached 7.27 1(3)

4 TORRES, Cameron Unattached 7.27 1(3)

6 REUTER-GUSHOW, Noah Unattached 7.32 2(2)

7 BROWN, Jeremiah Unattached 7.38 2(3)

8 STRANGE, Joe Unattached 7.40 1(5)

9 NELSON, Eli Unattached 7.50 2(4)

10 VICTORIA, Andrew Unattached 7.57 1(6)

11 CHERRY, Kendall Unattached 7.62 2(5)

12 SPENCE, Noel Unattached 7.63 2(6)

13 HUCKABONE, Robert Unattached 7.85 2(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 REED, Jaiden Unattached 7.14

2 DIAZ, Benny Unattached 7.21

3 BURGE, Jaelin Unattached 7.27

3 TORRES, Cameron Unattached 7.27

5 STRANGE, Joe Unattached 7.40

6 VICTORIA, Andrew Unattached 7.57

Section 2 of 2

1 BARRYSMITH, Caden Unattached 7.26

2 REUTER-GUSHOW, Noah Unattached 7.32

3 BROWN, Jeremiah Unattached 7.38

4 NELSON, Eli Unattached 7.50

5 CHERRY, Kendall Unattached 7.62

6 SPENCE, Noel Unattached 7.63

7 HUCKABONE, Robert Unattached 7.85

#8 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 GILLIAM, Lawrence Unattached 23.15 1(1)

2 REUTER-GUSHOW, Noah Unattached 23.41 1(2)

3 CHERRY, Kendall Unattached 24.28 1(3)

4 HENDRIX, Cameron Unattached 24.46 1(4)

4 LAWRENCE, JeRon Unattached 24.46 2(1)

6 WATKINS, Matthew Unattached 24.92 1(5)

7 THOMAS, Micheal Unattached 26.95 2(2)

8 IGNACIO, Leo Unattached 27.19 2(3)

9 DRAKE, Jordan Unattached 27.33 2(4)

10 FLENNOY, Brandon Unattached 28.28 2(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2
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#8 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 GILLIAM, Lawrence Unattached 23.15

2 REUTER-GUSHOW, Noah Unattached 23.41

3 CHERRY, Kendall Unattached 24.28

4 HENDRIX, Cameron Unattached 24.46

5 WATKINS, Matthew Unattached 24.92

Section 2 of 2

1 LAWRENCE, JeRon Unattached 24.46

2 THOMAS, Micheal Unattached 26.95

3 IGNACIO, Leo Unattached 27.19

4 DRAKE, Jordan Unattached 27.33

5 FLENNOY, Brandon Unattached 28.28

#10 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 WATKINS, Edward Unattached 50.00 1(1)

2 HOLMES, Jaylin Unattached 50.10 1(2)

3 DIAZ, Benny Unattached 50.50 1(3)

4 HAYWARD, Donovan Unattached 51.50 1(4)

5 HENDRIX, Cameron Unattached 51.90 1(5)

6 MCCAULEY, JayDan Unattached 52.90 1(6)

7 HUCKABONE, Robert Unattached 54.53 2(1)

8 FOREMAN, Victor Unattached 1:03.26 2(2)

9 RICHTHAMMER, Ian Unattached 1:05.44 2(3)

10 STRASSER, Eric Unattached 1:11.03 2(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 WATKINS, Edward Unattached 50.00

2 HOLMES, Jaylin Unattached 50.10

3 DIAZ, Benny Unattached 50.50

4 HAYWARD, Donovan Unattached 51.50

5 HENDRIX, Cameron Unattached 51.90

6 MCCAULEY, JayDan Unattached 52.90

Section 2 of 2

1 HUCKABONE, Robert Unattached 54.53

2 FOREMAN, Victor Unattached 1:03.26

3 RICHTHAMMER, Ian Unattached 1:05.44

4 STRASSER, Eric Unattached 1:11.03

#12 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 KESSLER, Hobbs Unattached 1:52.92 1(1)

2 JOHNSON, Owen Unattached 2:03.03 1(2)

3 SMITH, Donovan Unattached 2:04.79 1(3)

4 BERRYHILL, Emmett Unattached 2:05.12 1(4)

5 MASTEN, Zander Unattached 2:06.20 1(5)

6 LUNDGREN, Logan Unattached 2:07.00 1(6)
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#12 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
7 CROWNER, Luke Unattached 2:07.07 1(7)

8 ANDERSON, Bo Unattached 2:08.61 2(1)

9 HANSEN, TJ Unattached 2:10.47 2(2)

10 VICTORIA, Andrew Unattached 2:11.23 1(8)

11 RUUD, Matt Unattached 2:13.08 2(3)

12 BERRYHILL, Stewart Unattached 2:13.95 2(4)

13 SMITH, Kaleb Unattached 2:17.44 1(9)

14 BONNER, Isaiah Unattached 2:18.88 1(10)

15 LAWRENCE, JeRon Unattached 2:21.56 2(5)

16 ELLIS, Jalen Unattached 2:22.71 2(6)

17 SADLER, Evan Unattached 2:25.71 2(7)

18 GILLIAM, Lawrence Unattached 2:25.95 2(8)

19 DRAKE, Jordan Unattached 2:30.40 2(9)

20 THOMAS, Micheal Unattached 2:46.24 2(10)

21 FOREMAN, Victor Unattached 2:48.75 2(11)

22 FLENNOY, Brandon Unattached 2:49.34 2(12)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 KESSLER, Hobbs Unattached 1:52.92

2 JOHNSON, Owen Unattached 2:03.03

3 SMITH, Donovan Unattached 2:04.79

4 BERRYHILL, Emmett Unattached 2:05.12

5 MASTEN, Zander Unattached 2:06.20

6 LUNDGREN, Logan Unattached 2:07.00

7 CROWNER, Luke Unattached 2:07.07

8 VICTORIA, Andrew Unattached 2:11.23

9 SMITH, Kaleb Unattached 2:17.44

10 BONNER, Isaiah Unattached 2:18.88

Section 2 of 2

1 ANDERSON, Bo Unattached 2:08.61

2 HANSEN, TJ Unattached 2:10.47

3 RUUD, Matt Unattached 2:13.08

4 BERRYHILL, Stewart Unattached 2:13.95

5 LAWRENCE, JeRon Unattached 2:21.56

6 ELLIS, Jalen Unattached 2:22.71

7 SADLER, Evan Unattached 2:25.71

8 GILLIAM, Lawrence Unattached 2:25.95

9 DRAKE, Jordan Unattached 2:30.40

10 THOMAS, Micheal Unattached 2:46.24

11 FOREMAN, Victor Unattached 2:48.75

12 FLENNOY, Brandon Unattached 2:49.34

#6 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 JOHNSON, Owen Unattached 4:25.40
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#6 Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 MINTO, Nofirstnameentered Unattached 4:36.64

3 LUNDGREN, Logan Unattached 4:40.34

4 HARRISON, Jamie Unattached 4:45.65

5 PARKER, Ethan Unattached 4:46.30

6 RUUD, Matt Unattached 4:46.86

7 SMITH, Kaleb Unattached 4:54.06

8 HAMMOND, Luka Unattached 5:00.48

9 BONNER, Isaiah Unattached 5:03.16

10 JAKUBOWSKI, Charles Unattached 5:08.22

11 SADLER, Evan Unattached 5:28.51

11 RICHTHAMMER, Ian Unattached 5:28.51

13 FOREMAN, Victor Unattached 5:28.86

14 ROCHA, Dominic Unattached 5:50.44

15 WALLACE, Jack Unattached 5:57.46

#2 Men's 60m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time
1 HUNTER, Jalem Unattached 8.69

2 BASERMAN, Jared Unattached 8.97

#14 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark
1 WEBB, Zachary Unattached 6' 8"

2 SPENCE, Noel Unattached 6' 2"

3 BASERMAN, Jared Unattached 6' 0"

#18 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark
1 NELSON, Eli Unattached 15' 0"

2 SCHULTZ, Noah Unattached 13' 0"

3 UMBERGER, Eric Unattached 11' 6"

3 STRAVOS, Brayden Unattached 11' 6"

#16 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark
1 SPENCE, Noel Unattached 21' 21 /2

2 BASERMAN, Jared Unattached 19' 101 /4

2 NELSON, Eli Unattached 19' 101 /4

4 STRANGE, Joe Unattached 19' 43 /4

5 BARRYSMITH, Caden Unattached 18' 111 /2

6 DAVIS, Dawit Unattached 17' 81 /2

7 LIN, Edmund Unattached 16' 81 /2

STRASSER, Eric Unattached NM
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#3 Women's 60 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 JENKINS, Olivia Unattached 7.69

2 GRAHAM, Jayla Unattached 8.15

3 ROYSTER, Demetria Unattached 8.27

4 PRUITT, Gabrrielle Unattached 8.33

5 MOYER, Taylor Unattached 8.34

6 SHEARD, Madison Unattached 8.35

#7 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 GRAY, Brooke Unattached 24.84 1(1)

2 VINES, Chloe Unattached 25.31 1(2)

3 RUSH, Diamond Unattached 26.05 1(3)

4 GRAHAM, Jayla Unattached 27.32 1(4)

5 JOHNSON, Caprice Unattached 27.63 2(1)

6 PRUITT, Gabrrielle Unattached 28.40 1(5)

7 FINCH, Ke'vena Unattached 28.98 2(2)

8 RUEDISUELI, Isabella Unattached 29.34 3(1)

9 SHEARD, Madison Unattached 30.63 1(6)

9 ROYSTER, Demetria Unattached 30.63 2(3)

DOUCET, Phalyn Unattached NT 2

WARREN, Nicole Unattached NT 3

SCHROEDER, Riley Unattached NT 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 GRAY, Brooke Unattached 24.84

2 VINES, Chloe Unattached 25.31

3 RUSH, Diamond Unattached 26.05

4 GRAHAM, Jayla Unattached 27.32

5 PRUITT, Gabrrielle Unattached 28.40

6 SHEARD, Madison Unattached 30.63

Section 2 of 3

1 JOHNSON, Caprice Unattached 27.63

2 FINCH, Ke'vena Unattached 28.98

3 ROYSTER, Demetria Unattached 30.63

DOUCET, Phalyn Unattached NT

Section 3 of 3

1 RUEDISUELI, Isabella Unattached 29.34

WARREN, Nicole Unattached NT

SCHROEDER, Riley Unattached NT

#9 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 JACKSON, Kaila Unattached 59.16 1(1)

2 WINTERS, Sa'Mone Unattached 1:00.18 2(1)

3 VINES, Chloe Unattached 1:00.54 1(2)
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#9 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
4 JOHNSON, Lindsay Unattached 1:00.59 1(3)

5 JENKINS, Olivia Unattached 1:01.40 2(2)

6 DUMAS, Rachel Unattached 1:02.89 1(4)

7 ROGAN, Mia Unattached 1:03.80 2(3)

8 BRADY, Madyson Unattached 1:04.20 2(4)

9 THOMAS, Emma Unattached 1:04.56 2(5)

10 ELLSBERRY, RaKeya Unattached 1:04.71 1(5)

11 TOMES, Emily Unattached 1:04.77 3(1)

12 PRUITT, Gabrrielle Unattached 1:04.93 2(6)

13 IGNACIO, Ava Unattached 1:05.91 3(2)

14 OBERSKI, Grace Unattached 1:07.67 3(3)

15 RICE, Makayla Unattached 1:08.50 3(4)

16 SCHROEDER, Riley Unattached 1:10.37 3(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 JACKSON, Kaila Unattached 59.16

2 VINES, Chloe Unattached 1:00.54

3 JOHNSON, Lindsay Unattached 1:00.59

4 DUMAS, Rachel Unattached 1:02.89

5 ELLSBERRY, RaKeya Unattached 1:04.71

Section 2 of 3

1 WINTERS, Sa'Mone Unattached 1:00.18

2 JENKINS, Olivia Unattached 1:01.40

3 ROGAN, Mia Unattached 1:03.80

4 BRADY, Madyson Unattached 1:04.20

5 THOMAS, Emma Unattached 1:04.56

6 PRUITT, Gabrrielle Unattached 1:04.93

Section 3 of 3

1 TOMES, Emily Unattached 1:04.77

2 IGNACIO, Ava Unattached 1:05.91

3 OBERSKI, Grace Unattached 1:07.67

4 RICE, Makayla Unattached 1:08.50

5 SCHROEDER, Riley Unattached 1:10.37

#11 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 GOUIN, Amelia Unattached 2:19.73 1(1)

2 SCHEFFLER, Payton Unattached 2:26.30 1(2)

3 ALIG, Lydia Unattached 2:27.31 1(3)

4 MYZIUK, Emma Unattached 2:35.22 1(4)

5 HAUPT, Katherine Unattached 2:36.19 1(5)

6 BELLMONT, Mariah Unattached 2:36.72 1(6)

7 WOEHLKE, Lucy Unattached 2:38.51 1(7)

8 ROGAN, Madison Unattached 2:42.86 2(1)

9 SLONE, Katelyn Unattached 2:46.56 1(8)
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#11 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
10 THOMAS, Emma Unattached 2:55.38 2(2)

11 PORTER, Lajeanee Unattached 2:56.03 2(3)

12 FARRELL, Kate Unattached 3:00.31 2(4)

13 SCHWARTZ, Katie Unattached 3:03.17 2(5)

14 SHURGAN, Skyila Unattached 3:06.75 2(6)

15 BRADY, Madyson Unattached 3:08.01 2(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 GOUIN, Amelia Unattached 2:19.73

2 SCHEFFLER, Payton Unattached 2:26.30

3 ALIG, Lydia Unattached 2:27.31

4 MYZIUK, Emma Unattached 2:35.22

5 HAUPT, Katherine Unattached 2:36.19

6 BELLMONT, Mariah Unattached 2:36.72

7 WOEHLKE, Lucy Unattached 2:38.51

8 SLONE, Katelyn Unattached 2:46.56

Section 2 of 2

1 ROGAN, Madison Unattached 2:42.86

2 THOMAS, Emma Unattached 2:55.38

3 PORTER, Lajeanee Unattached 2:56.03

4 FARRELL, Kate Unattached 3:00.31

5 SCHWARTZ, Katie Unattached 3:03.17

6 SHURGAN, Skyila Unattached 3:06.75

7 BRADY, Madyson Unattached 3:08.01

#5 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 HASTIE, Sam Unattached 5:12.28

2 RICHMOND, Mary Unattached 5:22.32

3 TOMES, Emily Unattached 5:22.37

4 WALL, Chloe Unattached 5:22.57

5 SCHEFFLER, Payton Unattached 5:22.85

6 WOOD, Madison Unattached 5:24.34

7 STERN, Madison Unattached 5:28.14

8 KNOLL, Delaney Unattached 5:28.83

9 ALIG, Laney Unattached 5:31.22

10 MYZIUK, Emma Unattached 5:41.00

11 BELLMONT, Mariah Unattached 5:41.30

12 ENDRES, Claire Unattached 5:42.98

13 STAUFFER, Kaitlynne Unattached 5:46.50

14 STAGER, Aubrey Unattached 5:49.76

15 THORBURN, Riley Unattached 5:49.95

16 SLONE, Katelyn Unattached 5:50.70

17 JOHNSON, DeAjene Unattached 6:05.85

18 PORTER, Lajeanee Unattached 6:51.77
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#1 Women's 60m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time
1 FREEMAN, Kaya Unattached 9.49

2 MARTIN, Sommer Unattached 10.80

#13 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark
1 SCHRAM, Allison Unattached 4' 10"

2 EDWARDS, Natalie Unattached 4' 8"

#17 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark
1 METTES, Sophia Unattached 11' 6"

2 LEONHARD, Cate Unattached 10' 0"

3 BRADY, Korrin Unattached 9' 6"

4 STOCK, Makenzie Unattached 9' 0"

5 SPOSITO, Mikala Unattached 7' 6"

METTES, Josie Unattached DNS

#15 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark
1 FREEMAN, Kaya Unattached 15' 103 /4

2 JOHNSON, Kennedy Unattached 15' 33 /4

3 WARREN, Nicole Unattached 15' 3"

4 MARTIN, Sommer Unattached 14' 03 /4

5 OBERSKI, Grace Unattached 13' 83 /4
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